SI-9158 MICROWAVE SIGINT VME 64X TUNER
The SI-9158 Microwave VME 64x Tuner’s high
performance and flexibility make it fully capable of
being used for both Signals Intelligence (SIGINT) and
Electronic Support (ES) operations. Covering the UHF/
SHF spectrum from 250 MHz to 18.25 GHz, the SI-9158
can be reconfigured on the fly for either independent or
phase-coherent operation.  Features designed to optimize

•	 Backplane VME control
•	 Air convection cooled or conduction cooled
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOMENCLATURE DESCRIPTION
SI-9158/AC Tuner converts input signals between 0.25 and
18.25 GHz to a wideband 1 GHz IF with 500 MHz
bandwidth
SI-9158/AC-1 Tuner converts input signals between 0.25 and
18.5 GHz to a 1 GHz bandwidth IF (consult factory
for details)
SI-9158/AC-2 Tuner converts input signals between 0.25 and
18.5 GHz to a wideband 4 GHz IF with 2 GHz
bandwidth
SI-9158/AC-5 Same as SI-9158/AC but with improved phase
tracking when used with slaved SI-9158/AC-5 units
SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER DESCRIPTION
Frequency range 250 MHz to 18.25 GHz